Ble

2007 6 3- 4

BDI
18:25 -
18:30-22:00
22:00 -
14:30 - BDI
15.00 EU [Schleyer Room, ]
[Amerongen Room, ]
16:00 [Mendelssohn Room, ]
16:15 WP WP 5 x2x6WP
+
EJBDRT
18:00 Jacobs [Mendelssohn Room, ]
BDI JurgenThumann
18:10 EU:
o Gerorg Boomgaarden



19:15

19:30

Gunter

BDI -

( Hotel Adlon Kempinski )

Verheugen

7:15- 8:15

8:30

9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45

10:45-11:00

Georges Jacobs

[Palaissaal,

[Ballsaal,

- BDI

[Mendelssohn Room ,

EU

Tom Hardiman

IBM

EU

Richard Collasse 10

WTO

Reinhard Quick

Jean-Yves Le Gall

10

10

]



11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-13:00

12:30

14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-15:45

Christian  Gregoire

(
10

[Schneider Room

Jacobs

Georges Jacobs

Elena Bonfiglioli

10

Hermann Requardt

Markku  Tynkkynen
UPM-Kymmene
(a0

]



15:45-17:15 [Mendelssohn Room,

e Gunter Verheugen

° Georges Jacobs
17:20
18:00 BDI - MS Esplanade
18:30
MS Esplanade
20:30



